
Western Mass Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, October 07, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXA

24005 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXA

24004 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXA

24003 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodAXA

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24001 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24035 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24016 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerAXB

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24010 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24009 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24008 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24007 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXB

24006 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

20 44Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXA

20042 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20041 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXA

20040 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXA

20007 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownAXA

20004 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXA

20002 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXA

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXA

20070 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20055 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20054 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

20053 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20052 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20051 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20050 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20049 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20048 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20047 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXB

20046 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20045 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20044 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20023 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20022 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20020 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20019 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20018 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20017 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20016 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20015 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20012 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20059 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20058 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20057 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXPB

20056 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20029 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20028 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXPB

20027 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPB

20025 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20024 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXPB

2075 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXA

16003 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedAXA

16001 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXA

16055 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16029 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXB

16028 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16027 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16026 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16025 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16010 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16008 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16006 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXB

16005 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16019 Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXPB

16018 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16016 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAXPB

16015 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXPB

16014 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12001 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXA

12024 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXPA

12013 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAXPA

12023 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12022 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12011 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12004 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

12003 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12026 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXPB

12025 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12015 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXPB

12014 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonAXA

8017 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXB

8016 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXB

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8004 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8002 Marlo, All American, Virginia BesthoffAXB

8001 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8018 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AXPB

8012 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8010 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8007 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4002 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXPB

4001 Delilah, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia BesthoffAXPB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiNAB

24019 Niko, Belgian Tervuren, Kerry LanganNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicNAB

20062 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardNAB

16033 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAP

16032 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

12029 Eliza, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica BernierNAP

12028 Rhainin, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziNAB

8020 Rhono, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAP

Standard Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Rant, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerOA

24017 Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20034 Nora, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellOA

20033 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardOA

20032 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiOA

16030 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraXFA

24008 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsXFA

20054 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierXFA

20052 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFA

20015 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabXFA

20051 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20048 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20046 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

20040 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20023 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20022 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20019 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20017 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtXFB

20028 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickXFPA

20056 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

20029 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20024 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseXFPB

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16008 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16018 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeXFPB

16014 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12004 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshXFB

12003 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonXFB

12030 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFPB

12026 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFPB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Marlo, All American, Virginia BesthoffXFA

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8007 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Delilah, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia BesthoffXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiOF

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonOF

20058 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOFP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardOF

16028 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisOF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOF

12001 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoOF

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonOF

8014 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Niko, Belgian Tervuren, Kerry LanganNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa WinialskiNBF

20060 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNBF

20007 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownNBF

20059 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNPF
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16055 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyNBF

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferNBF

16033 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNPF

16032 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNPF

16023 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraNPF

16016 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingNPF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Rhainin, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNPF

12013 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Rhono, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNPF

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Niko, Belgian Tervuren, Kerry LanganOAJ

24017 Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

20060 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

20043 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskOAJ

20034 Nora, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellOAJ

20033 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardOAJ

20007 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownOAJ

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtOAJ

20062 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiOAJ

16003 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12029 Eliza, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica BernierOJP

12013 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonOAJ

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJA

24003 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodAXJA

24001 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24035 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24016 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerAXJB

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24010 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24009 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24008 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24007 Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXJB

24006 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24005 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXJB

24004 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJA

20004 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJA

20002 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJA

20070 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20055 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20054 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

20053 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20052 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20051 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20050 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20049 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20048 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20047 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

20046 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20045 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20044 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20040 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20023 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20022 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20020 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20019 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20018 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20017 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20016 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20015 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20012 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20009 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20059 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20058 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20057 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAJPB

20056 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20029 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20028 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAJPB

20027 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

20025 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20024 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAJPB

2075 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16030 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJA

16029 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXJA

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXJA

16001 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXJA

16055 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16028 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16027 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16026 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16025 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16010 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16008 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16006 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXJB

16005 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16019 Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAJPB

16018 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16016 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAJPB

16015 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAJPB

16014 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXJA

12017 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJA

12001 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJA

12024 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAJPA

12023 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12022 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12011 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12004 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12003 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12026 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAJPB

12025 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12015 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAJPB

12014 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXJA

8014 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8016 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXJB

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8004 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8002 Marlo, All American, Virginia BesthoffAXJB

8001 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8018 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AJPB

8012 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8010 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8007 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4002 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAJPB

4001 Delilah, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Virginia BesthoffAJPB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiNAJB

24021 Rant, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerNAJB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa WinialskiNAJB

20041 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAJB

20032 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Kole, Standard Poodle, Judy BreaultNAJP

16033 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJP

16032 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Rhainin, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziNAJB

8020 Rhono, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


